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DESCRIPTION

APALIS is Brilumen's smallest-sized track light with just 40mm in diameter and 90mm body length.
When combined with several pieces, the APALIS allows a focused and high lighting level. APALIS is

available in textured black or white finishing, and in two versions, one for magnetic rails and the
other one with recessed accessory. In both versions, the ON/OFF option and the option with DALI

regulation are available.

MOUNTING TYPE

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY
WARRANTY
FINISHING
CONTROL

LED FEATURES

CALHAS
Direct

48V / TRACK
5 Years

Textured Black, Textured White

CASAMBI, DALI, ON/OFF

LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY

CRI
LIFESPAN
STEPS MACADAM

LUMEN MAINTENANCE
PHOTOBIOLOGICAL RISK

ICONOGRAPHY

UP TO 153 Im/W
CRI=>90, CRI>97
50.000 Hours

3 Steps MacAdam
L90/B50
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ACCESSORIES
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5415XX.24.927.FI
5415XX.36.927.FI
5415XX.60.927.FI
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5416XX.60.9730.FI
5416XX.24.9740.FI
5416XX.36.9740.FI
5416XX.60.9740.FI
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’ Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 1M
Track 48V EVO 2M

Track 48V EVO 2M

BRILUMEN - PRODUTOS ELECTRICOS, LDA
Rua de Oliveira e Sa, Nr. 200

3080-0211E.WH
3080-0211E.BL
3080-0212E.WH
3080-0212E.BL
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